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Elective Instructor Contact Information 

Course Instructor Email 

Blue Talons (Pep Squad) Valerie Lee Valerie.Lee@nisd.net 

Star Steppers (Drill Team)  Ruby Quiroga Ruby.Quiroga@nisd.net 

Silver Dazzlers (Dance Team) Adriana Najera Adriana.Najera@nisd.net 

Cheer Team Rachel DeLeon Rachel.Deleon@nisd.net 

Band (Symphonic and Jazz) Dr. Andrew Tucker Andrew.Tucker@nisd.net 

Choir Miguel Ochoa Miguelangel.Ochoa@nisd.net 

Orchestra Matthew Saltibus Matthew.Saltibus@nisd.net 

Art Mandy Clarson Mandy.Clarson@nisd.net 

AVID Elena Umbel Elena.Umbel@nisd.net 

ROTC Colonel Rich DeMouy Richard.Demouy@nisd.net 
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